Position

Student Services Assistant
Student Services Aide

Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate

Student Tutor I

Student Worker

Other Positions Held

Community College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

ELAC Veterans Resource Center

ELAC Veterans Resource Center

ELAC Veterans Resource Center

ELAC Veterans Resource Center

ELAC Veterans Resource Center

ELAC Veterans Resource Center

Total Wages

$66,499

$51,216

$19,681

$14,340

$14,269

$13,983



