	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Student Services Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Veterans Resource Center	\$66,499
2.	Student Services Aide		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Veterans Resource Center	\$51,216
3.	Career Guidance Counselor Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Veterans Resource Center	\$19,681
4.	Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Veterans Resource Center	\$14,340
5.	Student Tutor II		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Veterans Resource Center	\$14,269
6.	Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Veterans Resource Center	\$13,983